

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date: 23rd January, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION:

6. S/402/2013) Mr. A.K.Gupta i/b. Mahendra Jain, Advocate for
with) Plaintiffs.
NMS/1007/2013)
S/402/2013) PC.: Defendant Nos. 1 to 5 to file Written
) Statement on or before 25-03-2014, failing Suit
) against Defendant Nos. 1 to 5 will be transferred to
) the list of Undefended Suits.

23-01-2014.

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.