

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Registrar (O.S.) /
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 11th July, 2014

FOR DIRECTION :

2	S/402/2013)	Mr. Kevin Gala i/b. Mahendra Jain and
	with)	Sayed, Advocate for Plaintiff.
	NMS/1007/2013)	
	S/402/2013)	Mr. Ramchandra Yadav i/b. Legal Vizz,
	with)	Advocate for Defendant No. 4.
	NMS/498/2014)	
	S/402/2013)	P.C. : Defendant Nos. 1 to 3, 5 and 6 to file
)	written statement on or before
	(No R & P))	08.10.2014, failing Suit against
)	Defendant Nos. 1 to 3, 5 and 6 will be
)	transferred to the list of undefended
)	Suits.

Date : 11.07.2014

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.