

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 16th December, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION:

12. S/402/2013) Mr. Ramchandra Yadav i/b. Legal Vizz, Advocate for
with) Defendant No.4.
NMS/1007/2013)
S/402/2013) P.C.: Liberty is granted to Defendant No.4 to take out
with) proceedings for recalling the Order dated 08-10-2014.
NMS/498/2014)
S/402/2013)

16-12-2014.

Prothonotary and Senior Master.