

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.402 OF 2013

Atithi Developments Pvt. Ltd.)....Plaintiff

V/s.

Ramashankar R.Yadav & Ors.)....Defendants

None for plaintiff.

Mr.Ramchandra Yadav i/by Legal Vizz for defendant no.4.

CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM,J

DATE : 22.8.2017

P.C.:-

1 None for plaintiff. Suit dismissed.

(K.R.SHRIRAM,J)