

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 402 OF 2013

Atithi Developments Pvt. Ltd. ...Plaintiff
V/s.
Ramashankar R. Yadav and Ors. ...Defendants

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1007 OF 2013
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 498 OF 2014

Mr. Harsh Kesharia with Mr. Shubham Mishra i/b M/s Shah and Furia Associates for Plaintiff.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 12th MARCH, 2024

P.C. :

1. Mr. Kesharia, learned Counsel appears for the Plaintiff and once again seeks accommodation to take instructions.
2. As and by way of last chance to the Applicant to take instructions, list on 2nd April, 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)